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1 17(21) Danil Kazakov 13,566 12,483 14,066 13,700 12,666 13,366 79,847
Göteborgs Turn

2 75(21) Oliver Österberg 12,533 12,916 12,300 12,233 11,133 11,233 72,348
Hammarbygymnasterna

3 121(21) Oscar Lundberg 11,566 12,283 11,700 11,833 12,433 12,266 72,081
Motus Salto

4 120(21) Aladin Alnaib 11,333 12,016 12,166 12,100 12,133 10,866 70,614
Motus Salto

5 139(21) Melker Getzman 8,300 10,150 11,533 11,866 10,400 10,300 62,549
Gymnastikföreningen Örebro



1 17(21) Danil Kazakov 5,00 8,566 13,566
Göteborgs Turn

2 75(21) Oliver Österberg 4,60 7,933 12,533
Hammarbygymnasterna

3 121(21) Oscar Lundberg 3,60 7,966 11,566
Motus Salto

4 120(21) Aladin Alnaib 3,60 7,733 11,333
Motus Salto

5 139(21) Melker Getzman 2,50 5,800 8,300
Gymnastikföreningen Örebro
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1 75(21) Oliver Österberg 3,60 7,900 11,500
Hammarbygymnasterna 5,50 8,833 14,333 12,916

2 17(21) Danil Kazakov 4,60 6,900 11,500
Göteborgs Turn 4,40 9,066 13,466 12,483

3 121(21) Oscar Lundberg 4,10 5,800 9,900
Motus Salto 5,50 9,166 14,666 12,283

4 120(21) Aladin Alnaib 3,60 7,033 10,633
Motus Salto 4,50 8,900 13,400 12,016

5 139(21) Melker Getzman 2,50 5,800 8,300
Gymnastikföreningen Örebro 3,00 9,000 12,000 10,150
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1 17(21) Danil Kazakov 4,60 9,466 14,066
Göteborgs Turn

2 75(21) Oliver Österberg 3,50 8,800 12,300
Hammarbygymnasterna

3 120(21) Aladin Alnaib 3,10 9,066 12,166
Motus Salto

4 121(21) Oscar Lundberg 3,00 8,700 11,700
Motus Salto

5 139(21) Melker Getzman 2,50 9,033 11,533
Gymnastikföreningen Örebro
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1 17(21) Danil Kazakov 5,00 8,700 13,700
Göteborgs Turn 4,50 9,066 13,566 13,633

2 75(21) Oliver Österberg 3,00 9,233 12,233
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,00 9,333 12,333 12,283

3 120(21) Aladin Alnaib 3,00 9,100 12,100
Motus Salto 3,00 9,266 12,266 12,183

4 121(21) Oscar Lundberg 3,00 8,833 11,833
Motus Salto 3,00 9,033 12,033 11,933

5 139(21) Melker Getzman 3,00 8,866 11,866
Gymnastikföreningen Örebro 3,00 8,866 11,866 11,866
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1 17(21) Danil Kazakov 4,50 8,166 12,666
Göteborgs Turn

2 121(21) Oscar Lundberg 4,00 8,433 12,433
Motus Salto

3 120(21) Aladin Alnaib 3,60 8,533 12,133
Motus Salto

4 75(21) Oliver Österberg 2,50 8,633 11,133
Hammarbygymnasterna

5 139(21) Melker Getzman 2,00 8,400 10,400
Gymnastikföreningen Örebro
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1 17(21) Danil Kazakov 4,50 8,866 13,366
Göteborgs Turn

2 121(21) Oscar Lundberg 4,10 8,166 12,266
Motus Salto

3 75(21) Oliver Österberg 3,00 8,233 11,233
Hammarbygymnasterna

4 120(21) Aladin Alnaib 3,50 7,366 10,866
Motus Salto

5 139(21) Melker Getzman 2,00 8,300 10,300
Gymnastikföreningen Örebro
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